
Builder: WEST BAY

Year Built: 2006

Model: Pilothouse

Price: $699,900 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 58' 1" (17.7mm)

Beam: 17.08

Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Max Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

WENKA — WEST BAY

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs WENKA — WEST BAY
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht WENKA — WEST BAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering
a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/west_bay/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/west_bay/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/


2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

P1154986

P1155043

P1155085

P1155090

P1155120-HDR

P1155138

P1155154

P1155174

P1155256

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 2 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

 

 HUGE PRICE REDUCTION......MUST SELL BY JUNE!

"WENKA"is a very rare 2006 64 West Bay SonShip Cockpit Motoryacht. Being one of five
ever built, she was delivered new in the fall of 2005 to her one and only owner. Her
knowable owner added many custom features for ease of handling and safety including
fiberglass steps from the cockpit to the bridge, and a retractable arch. She has been
rigorously maintained to the highest standards. Her logs and records since new reflect a
level of care and preventative maintenance typically not seen.

“WENKA” is powered by the preferred Caterpillar 3406E 800hp powerplants. She has
Wesmar Stabilizers, a hydraulic windlass and bow thruster. Greg Poole Equipment has
performed the major services on these engines. River Forest Stuart has performed much
of the remainder of the mechanical maintenance. She features twin Northern Lights
generators, updated electronics by Langer Krell, and a one of a kind “King Bed” in the
master.

"WENKA" is a premier, high quality motor yacht, that can take you to remote destinations
in the upmost safety. She cruises comfortably at 18 knots burning only 50 gallons per
hour with a top speed of 26 knots. At 10 knots she burns 11 gallons per hour at 1000 rpm.
She carries 1000 gallons of fuel giving you excellent range.

“WENKA” is easy to see in the Palm Beaches

Price includes a 20k flooring allowance or indoor storage for hurricane season....

 

Category: Pilothouse Sub Category: Pilothouse

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

Country: United States

Basic Information

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 3 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LOA: 58' 1" (17.7mm) Beam: 17.08

Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm) Max Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 260 Gallons Holding Tank: 95 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 1000 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Color: WHITE

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 4 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

P1154986 P1155043

P1155085 P1155090

P1155120-HDR P1155138

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 5 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/


P1155154 P1155174

P1155256

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 6 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/west_bay/son_bay_yacht_fish/wenka/2006/331788/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 7 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	P1154986
	P1155043
	P1155085
	P1155090
	P1155120-HDR
	P1155138
	P1155154
	P1155174
	P1155256

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


