

WENKA — WEST BAY



Builder: WEST BAY LOA: 58' 1" (17.7mm)

Year Built: 2006 **Beam**: 17.08

Model: Pilothouse **Min Draft**: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Price: \$699,900 USD **Max Draft**: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **WENKA** — **WEST BAY** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht WENKA — WEST BAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

WENKA — WEST BAY

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	3
Overview	3
Basic Information	3
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	4
Engine Information	4
PHOTOS	5
P1154986	5
P1155043	5
P1155085	5
P1155090	5
P1155120-HDR	5
P1155138	5
P1155154	6
P1155174	6
P1155256	6
CONTACTS	7
Contact details	7
Telephones	7
Office hours	7
Address	7

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 3 of 7

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION.....MUST SELL BY JUNE!

"WENKA" is a very rare 2006 64 West Bay SonShip Cockpit Motoryacht. Being one of five ever built, she was delivered new in the fall of 2005 to her one and only owner. Her knowable owner added many custom features for ease of handling and safety including fiberglass steps from the cockpit to the bridge, and a retractable arch. She has been rigorously maintained to the highest standards. Her logs and records since new reflect a level of care and preventative maintenance typically not seen.

"WENKA" is powered by the preferred Caterpillar 3406E 800hp powerplants. She has Wesmar Stabilizers, a hydraulic windlass and bow thruster. Greg Poole Equipment has performed the major services on these engines. River Forest Stuart has performed much of the remainder of the mechanical maintenance. She features twin Northern Lights generators, updated electronics by Langer Krell, and a one of a kind "King Bed" in the master.

"WENKA" is a premier, high quality motor yacht, that can take you to remote destinations in the upmost safety. She cruises comfortably at 18 knots burning only 50 gallons per hour with a top speed of 26 knots. At 10 knots she burns 11 gallons per hour at 1000 rpm. She carries 1000 gallons of fuel giving you excellent range.

"WENKA" is easy to see in the Palm Beaches

Price includes a 20k flooring allowance or indoor storage for hurricane season....

Basic Information

Category: Pilothouse Sub Category: Pilothouse

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

Country: United States

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 4 of 7

Dimensions

LOA: 58' 1" (17.7mm) **Beam**: 17.08

Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47mm) **Max Draft**: 4' 10" (1.47mm)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Water Capacity: 260 Gallons Holding Tank: 95 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 1000 Gal Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 3 Total Heads: 2

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Color: WHITE

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard **Fuel Type**: Diesel

WENKA — WEST BAY Page 5 of 7

PHOTOS

P1154986



P1155043



P1155085



P1155090



P1155120-HDR



P1155138



WENKA — WEST BAY Page 6 of 7

P1155154



P1155174



P1155256



WENKA — WEST BAY Page 7 of 7

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004